
Spelling List C-27
/d/ and /t/

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

spider

water

wanted

bottles

butter

middle

littlest

paddle

hurting

pudding

cattle

handle

letter

ladder

bitter

 Review Words 
(from Unit C-25)

16.

17.

18.

cardboard

ladybug

quicksand

  Challenge Words  

19.

20.

bandage

tasted

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's spelling words have the /d/ 
or /t/ sound. When you speak quickly, these 
two letters make almost the same sound.

You can hear the /d/ sound in the middle of the
word muddy. You can hear the /t/ sound in the 
middle of the word winter. 

     Have a friend read the spelling words in 
        this week's list.  After he or she reads each 
        word, tell them whether it has the
        /d/ or /t/ sound.
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